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From: Guy Izhaki <guy@danbenamram.com>

Sent: Monday, August 11, 2025 3:25 PM

To: Elias Messinas <Elias@ginothair.org.il>; Yaniv Zarum <yaniv@danbenamram.com>; |'N7¥ |2N
<hananshlain@gmail.com>; N |2 NIN<community@moriah.co.il>; elikehila02 @gmail.com

Cc: Urban <urban@ginothair.org.il>; Natali Pickholtz <Natali@ginothair.org.il>; Chava Teperberg
<teperberg@zahav.net.il>; 1apu' N1 NaN<hagit@ginothair.org.il>
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From: Elias Messinas <Elias@ginothair.org.il>

Sent: Thursday, August 7, 2025 1:03 PM

To: Yaniv Zarum <yaniv@danbenamram.com>; Guy Izhaki <guy@danbenamram.com>; |'N?¥ |aN
<hananshlain@gmail.com>; 1NN |2 NIN<community@moriah.co.il>

Cc: Urban <urban@ginothair.org.il>; Natali Pickholtz <Natali@ginothair.org.il>; Chava Teperberg
<teperberg@zahav.net.il>; 'apy' N1 nan<hagit@ginothair.org.il>
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